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BRUSHLESS DC MOTOR

BO2820N2B | 9MEF I 1&H 2R Outer Rotor, Sensorless
NS - T AN MAEEIREh LTI

Applications: UAV, aeromodelling, etc.
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Voltage

Terminal resistance

No-load speed

No-load current

Stall torque

Stall current

Nominal torque

Nominal speed

Nominal current

Max. output power

Max. efficiency

Back-EMF constant

Torque constant

KV Value

Speed/torque gradient

Rotor inertia

Weight

Thermal resistance housing-ambient
Thermal resistance winding-housing
Thermal time constant motor
Thermal time constant winding
Operating temperature range
Thermal class of winding

Axial play

Radial play

Axial load dynamic

Axial load static

Radial load at 3 mm from mounting face

No. of pole pairs
Bearings
Commutation
Protection class

Vv
Q

rpm

mNm

mNm

rpm

%
mV/rpm
mNm/A

rem/V
rom/mNm

gem®

01-140-12.0

12.0
0.14

14000

0.48
698
86.3
68.5

10350

9.1
256
85.6

0.9

8.1
1168
20.1

41

MEHJH.H. MICRO MOTOR INC.,
S PEREEL DY

02-140-24.0 03-140-36.0
24.0 36.0
0.58 1.22
14000 14000
0.24 0.16
664 718
41.2 29.6
751 73.0
10680 11310
4.7 3.0
244 263
85.1 85.9
1.7 2.6
16.2 244
585 389
21.2 19.5
19 19
41 41
2.3
2
280
37
-40~+120
180
0.012
0.008
5
80
29
7
2 MR THEMA/2 ball bearings
T Rka8/Sensorless
IP 20

* O] JES4E] Options: SL4IKE Lead wires length 411 Shaft length £&E Special coils 44 Gearheads 72! Bearing type

45328 Encoder IXEN2S Driver

SNRE | Outline Drawing
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Specification subject to change without notice
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